



CGHC010073042024

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 61 of 2024

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD., **versus** DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME-TAX,

TAXC/117/2024, TAXC/130/2025, TAXC/55/2024, TAXC/65/2024, TAXC/64/2024, TAXC/56/2024, TAXC/57/2024, TAXC/75/2024, TAXC/102/2024, TAXC/112/2024, TAXC/97/2024, TAXC/59/2024, TAXC/60/2024, TAXC/82/2024, TAXC/107/2024, TAXC/108/2024, TAXC/81/2024, TAXC/106/2024, TAXC/116/2024, TAXC/80/2024, TAXC/77/2024
Order Sheet

08/07/2026	Mr. Rishabh Agrawal, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. S. Rajeshwara Rao, Advocate and Mr. Vijay Chawla, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Amit Chaudhari, counsel for the respective parties. List these cases along with TAXC No.99/2024. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	